
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1M M1/2R. Matic 521599 26/0341

 2 ROMAN REMISS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1M M1/2M. Wilcox 522011 23/0238

 3 STELLIO 2 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4P 3M M3/2B. Williamson 521581 7/0190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR RECEIVER Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3M. Wilcox 555251 3/1204

 2 BIG TOWN CALVIN Last start placegetter BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0240

 3 TENEMENT HALL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 3/1198

 4 ALWAYS ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4G. Prior 549053 3/0195

 5 FIREY FLASH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y (FTF)P 5/4M. Forner 541808 2/0164

 6 METAL TORC Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R5, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4A. Rowe 550460 1/0150

 7 MOWSKI TITLE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0126

 8 MY NAME'S JACKIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0114

 9 VALOR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0102

 10 INDIAN PIPE Weighted points score GBN, 29/07/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536445 1/0102

 11 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 8C 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/192

 12 REGAL MELODY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R7, Y 7Y 7Y 2Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POPPY JACK 2 Last start winner NOW, 12/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 1M 1/2R. Matic 521599 26/18341

 2 BOB'S WAY Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P 1/1C. Priestley 532457 19/17327
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 1P 2/1/1J. Diehm 527803 7/6279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GAMBLIN' ETHICS Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 1P 6Y 3P 3/1/2D. Smith 546440 7/5282

 2 LADY MARCELLA Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2Y 5P 3/1/1P. Reid 543235 7/5213

 3 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1L. Worthy 539812 6/5195

 4 BIG TOWN PEPPA Weighted points score GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 4P 3/1/2I. Robinson 545260 8/5117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBTLE ART 2 Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5C 4/1/2S. Ngurah 537879 9/2320

 2 SPECIAL STAR Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Worthy 539819 7/5258

 3 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Richardson 542155 5/4189

 4 ROMAN REMISS 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 02/09/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 1M 4/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 23/7238

 5 LADY LUCK ETHICS 2 Dropping in grade NOW, 29/08/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/2M. Forner 546437 6/5192

 6 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score WPK, 26/03/2022, R6, C 6C 3P 5P 4/1/2A. Anderson 528595 14/0295

 7 LAMANCHA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7183

 8 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SURE AS OAK Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4A. Anderson 555302 1/0151

 2 HIGH BANKER Last start winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R11, P 1P 7P 5P 5/3G. Miller 543000 2/1123

 3 LAGOON ALASKA Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2R. Webster 536504 6/2204

 4 CHARISMA GIRL Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 1P 5/3D. Warren 549454 2/1192

 5 LOADS OF PROMISE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1L. Absalom 548793 4/3174

 6 CLICK AND WIN Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2A. Jenkins 528931 3/2166

 7 SIRIUS LULU Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 1/0134

 8 MY NAME'S JACKIE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548794 1/0114

 9 STELLIO 1 Last start Country winner PPK, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 1Y 4P 3M 5/3B. Williamson 521581 7/1190

 10 JACKPOT ETHICS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3Y 5/1M. Forner 546439 9/3240

 11 MIREPOIX Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 3C 5/1A. Williams 540946 5/3218

 12 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 11/1213

 13 TENEMENT HALL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3S. Ngurah 543854 3/1198

 14 JEBRYNAH SOL Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1R. Matic 544578 4/3189

 15 ELLE'S A STAR Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2D. Warren 527029 6/2177

 16 ZIPPING BEAR Weighted points score TRA, 18/07/2022, R9 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Williams 550312 1/0171

 17 JAZZY PACK Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4C 1C 5/4M. Forner 548504 3/0165

 18 FIREY FLASH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/09/2022, R8, P 6P 2Y (FTF)P 5/3M. Forner 541808 2/1164

 19 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R6, C 8C 6P 1P 5/3L. Michael 549052 3/1159

 20 OUTLAW ETHICS Weighted points score BUL, 26/07/2022, R8, P 5P 7Y 2P 5/4D. Smith 532853 7/0145

 21 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 3Y 3P 4P 5/2B. Williamson 535626 3/2143

 22 ORO ROJO Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2S. Ngurah 550275 4/2129

 23 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/0126

 24 UNO KAI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/2126

 25 MOWSKI TITLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4D. Warren 551173 1/0126

 26 TAKAHI CHISUM Weighted points score NOW, 12/09/2022, R3, P 4P 7P 6P 5/3J. Sepple 538993 2/1117

 27 VALOR 1 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0102

 28 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/096

 29 PRINCE JOEY Weighted points score GBN, 05/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4R. Matic 532963 1/087

 30 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 533467 7/484

 31 REGAL MELODY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R7, Y 7Y 7Y 2Y 5/4J. Ngurah 543852 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 RED SPRING STAR Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 6P 5/1B. Shoobert 491772 9/875

 33 FRONT ROW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/372

 34 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score NOW, 23/05/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/072

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 September 2022 - 09:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P M 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PEACE KEEPER Last start placegetter NOW, 12/09/2022, R2, P 2P M/1R. Matic 551265 0/0134

 2 HIDDEN DAZZLE Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R1, P 2P M/1G. Miller 542999 0/0134

 3 STAR ALLY Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1K. Sherd 552016 0/0101

 4 LA FERNANDO Last start placegetter BAT, 12/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5Y 8P M/1P. Reid 549000 0/088

 5 BALI LAVA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 09/09/2022, R2, P

GBN, 02/09/2022, R1, P

2P 2P 7P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0136

 6 SIRIUS PSYCHO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 30/08/2022, R1, Y 3Y M/1S. Pulbrook 553674 0/0117

 7 ALWAYS BARNEY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/08/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/072

 8 CLAY DELANEY First start M/1A. Anderson 555304 0/00

 9 BLENDED SCOTCH First start M/1A. Jenkins 554789 0/00

 10 SHIMMY TIME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 17/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1F. Sanotti 544821 0/090

 11 ANGELIC TESS Weighted points score DAP, 08/09/2022, R1, P 8P 8Y M/1S. Pulbrook 555152 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 4 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACKPOT ETHICS 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 06/09/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 3Y 4/1/1M. Forner 546439 9/4240

 2 SUBTLE ART 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5C 4/1/2S. Ngurah 537879 9/6320

 3 BANDIT BUTCH Last start Provincial winner NOW, 29/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3C 2C 4/1/1S. Fairbairn 533488 9/4308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 16 September 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FEDERAL POWER Last start winner GBN, 26/08/2022, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 1P 5/3S. Fairbairn 545450 6/1234

 2 TWO UP ETHICS Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4Y 5/4D. Smith 546442 7/0258

 3 LEN ME DAD Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/4R. Matic 551261 4/0256

 4 AMISTAD 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 09/09/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 11/0213

 5 BARTON Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 7P 5/1L. Worthy 535116 6/5165

 6 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 09/09/2022, R4, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 5/0189

 7 YUKON BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1S. Barton 532965 10/4210

 8 LADY LUCK ETHICS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 2P 5/4M. Forner 546437 6/0192

 9 LAMANCHA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543232 9/0183

 10 LAGOON CLISSOLD Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1R. Webster 539665 6/3177

 11 LOADS OF PROMISE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 548793 4/0174

 12 UNO KAI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1K. Pedrana 534548 10/6126

 13 PLATINUM LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/2S. Fairbairn 537585 8/2123

 14 BIG TOWN SHELLY Weighted points score GBN, 02/09/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3I. Robinson 545259 4/1117

 15 SANGUINE Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 8P 5/3S. Pulbrook 546265 5/1104

 16 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4Y 8C 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 3/192

 17 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/08/2022, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 7/084

 18 FRONT ROW 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R3, P 4P 6Y 7P 5/4P. Reid 533466 4/072
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GBN Friday, 16 September 2022
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Div Wins /
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 1 BALI LAVA 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 09/09/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 7P M/1S. Ngurah 550282 0/0136

 2 ZIPPING WHIZZ Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/08/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 5Y M/1M. Hardman 547944 0/078

 3 ALWAYS BARNEY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/08/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 3P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/072

 4 AUBURN LEE Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 07/09/2022, R1, P 7P M/1A. Rowe 550464 0/033

 5 SHIMMY TIME 1 Weighted points score WPK, 17/08/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 6P M/1F. Sanotti 544821 0/090

 6 LOVES A TIPPLE Weighted points score GBN, 09/09/2022, R2, P 4P (FEL)P M/1C. Miller 551669 0/058

 7 LIGHTNING SHARP Weighted points score RIS, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8P 8P M/1N. Sharp 538095 0/044
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